Technical Datasheet
Product Code: AU-LED100CH124 Features & Applications
Single channel dimmable LED control unit 1-10V control input - use AU-DSPLED
1-10V dimmer Single channel output - 100W Max. Separate 12V (minimum 25W) or
24V DC LED driver required (100W Max.) May be used to dim single colour 12V or
24V DC LED strip 3 Year guarantee
Full Description Approvals
12-24V DC 1 CHANNEL 1-10V DIMMABLE LED CONTROL
UNIT
Specifications
Input Voltage (V) 12-24V DC
Output Voltage (V) 12-24V DC V
Sec Current (A) 4.200 A
Case Material Polycarbonate
Protection Class Class 2
Self Monitoring
Dimmable
Length (mm) 167 mm
Width (mm) 38 mm
Height (mm) 30 mm
Short Circuit Protection
Overload Protection
Soft Start
Guarantee 3 Years
Product Weight 0.072 Kg
Aurora - Technical Datasheet http://www.aurora.eu.com/ProductPages/PowerDatasheet.aspx?g=6340
1 of 1 26/04/2013 10:54